
Overall

Female

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
65 Natalie Emerson 1st 76.457 87.900 76.457

64 Catherine Long 2nd 77.181 79.525 77.181

12 Meredith Cross 3rd 77.850 79.927 77.850

9 Karen Wilson 78.758 83.188 78.758

25 Delaney Hartgen 78.969 78.969 79.339

41 Kendall Zack 78.976 80.683 78.976

43 Sara Sumner 81.395 84.085 81.395

39 Erin Knight 81.655 82.219 81.655

10 Madai Guerrero 82.055 82.449 82.055

17 Arianna Knight 82.134 82.134 84.822

49 Kendyl Wilcox 85.877 89.413 85.877

44 Lindsey Hungerford 87.339 87.375 87.339

15 Sasha Hulkower 87.410 87.410 90.395

60 Reilly Mcnaught 93.842 93.842 —

33 Kayla Stokes 96.819 100.201 96.819

19 Shelby Ramberger 97.076 97.076 99.261

Male

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
46 Ryan Shaffer 1st 62.886 62.886 63.166

59 Carsten Bahnson 2nd 64.516 65.224 64.516

31 Josh Lucas 3rd 64.872 64.872 69.956

30 Kyle Cremers 65.964 66.062 65.964

55 Caleb Moyer 68.387 68.387 69.739

40 Max Jakob 69.589 69.589 69.952

32 Morgan Yelland 69.610 70.210 69.610

28 Zack Obryant 71.011 71.096 71.011

5 Kevin Garske 71.061 72.194 71.061

50 Cody Maccready 71.446 72.435 71.446

58 Mitchell Burger 71.519 73.391 71.519

35 Scott Seifert 71.635 71.635 75.259

16 Asher Gruenbacher 71.751 71.751 76.245

11 Jon Farnam 72.875 78.449 72.875

Slushy Slalom Snowboarder Event Results 2024/25 Season



Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
61 Scott Mcgann 72.877 72.877 72.996

20 Andrew Van 72.892 73.378 72.892

8 Jacob Tope 73.209 74.750 73.209

56 Trent Blakeway 73.271 73.271 74.349

37 Evan Peters 73.357 75.533 73.357

24 Taylor Harmon 73.390 75.665 73.390

6 Andrew Nakas 73.451 73.455 73.451

52 Bobby Ibarra 73.477 74.910 73.477

67 Jens Jensen 74.397 75.988 74.397

36 Gabriel Mulick 74.455 74.455 74.487

7 Duban Guerrero 74.464 74.464 85.264

68 Will Jones 74.890 76.679 74.890

57 Lucas Maclean 74.933 DNF 74.933

48 Robert Lahren 75.100 76.007 75.100

21 Jeff Syc 75.200 76.155 75.200

26 Jackson Nott 75.237 76.253 75.237

27 Jimmy Ensign 75.402 89.863 75.402

14 Daniel Boteler 75.660 77.961 75.660

63 Daniel Spiwak 75.971 75.971 —

1 David Lackey 76.422 76.512 76.422

66 Zach Culp 76.517 76.517 —

22 Ethan Bowen 76.953 76.953 77.875

69 Robert Macdonald 77.020 78.882 77.020

42 Troy Kindred 77.102 77.219 77.102

4 Joshua Lee 77.103 78.218 77.103

34 Connor Oquinn 77.454 79.022 77.454

62 Ted Hanawalt 77.458 77.458 79.996

54 James Jagger 77.572 77.572 79.186

2 Tino Woodburn 78.052 78.052 78.122

3 Jake Cameron 78.195 78.544 78.195

51 Jasper Goldman 78.247 79.077 78.247

47 Sam Baugh 78.307 78.366 78.307

13 Tyson Yellowrobe 79.966 DNF 79.966

45 Miles Hodge 80.832 80.832 DNF

18 Skylar Noel 80.964 82.188 80.964

23 Matthew Kortan 86.182 87.201 86.182

38 Thomas Alvut 89.332 89.332 —

53 Ryan Green 97.066 97.066 109.249

29 Kirby Grubaugh — DNF DNF



16 - 19

Male

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
68 Will Jones 1st 74.890 76.679 74.890

20 - 29

Female

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
65 Natalie Emerson 1st 76.457 87.900 76.457

64 Catherine Long 2nd 77.181 79.525 77.181

25 Delaney Hartgen 3rd 78.969 78.969 79.339

41 Kendall Zack 78.976 80.683 78.976

43 Sara Sumner 81.395 84.085 81.395

17 Arianna Knight 82.134 82.134 84.822

15 Sasha Hulkower 87.410 87.410 90.395

60 Reilly Mcnaught 93.842 93.842 —

19 Shelby Ramberger 97.076 97.076 99.261

Male

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
46 Ryan Shaffer 1st 62.886 62.886 63.166

31 Josh Lucas 2nd 64.872 64.872 69.956

55 Caleb Moyer 3rd 68.387 68.387 69.739

40 Max Jakob 69.589 69.589 69.952

32 Morgan Yelland 69.610 70.210 69.610

58 Mitchell Burger 71.519 73.391 71.519

16 Asher Gruenbacher 71.751 71.751 76.245

8 Jacob Tope 73.209 74.750 73.209

56 Trent Blakeway 73.271 73.271 74.349

37 Evan Peters 73.357 75.533 73.357

67 Jens Jensen 74.397 75.988 74.397

26 Jackson Nott 75.237 76.253 75.237

66 Zach Culp 76.517 76.517 —

22 Ethan Bowen 76.953 76.953 77.875

4 Joshua Lee 77.103 78.218 77.103

3 Jake Cameron 78.195 78.544 78.195

51 Jasper Goldman 78.247 79.077 78.247

47 Sam Baugh 78.307 78.366 78.307



Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2

13 Tyson Yellowrobe 79.966 DNF 79.966

18 Skylar Noel 80.964 82.188 80.964

23 Matthew Kortan 86.182 87.201 86.182

38 Thomas Alvut 89.332 89.332 —

30 - 39

Female

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
12 Meredith Cross 1st 77.850 79.927 77.850

9 Karen Wilson 2nd 78.758 83.188 78.758

39 Erin Knight 3rd 81.655 82.219 81.655

10 Madai Guerrero 82.055 82.449 82.055

49 Kendyl Wilcox 85.877 89.413 85.877

44 Lindsey Hungerford 87.339 87.375 87.339

33 Kayla Stokes 96.819 100.201 96.819

Male

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
30 Kyle Cremers 1st 65.964 66.062 65.964

28 Zack Obryant 2nd 71.011 71.096 71.011

5 Kevin Garske 3rd 71.061 72.194 71.061

35 Scott Seifert 71.635 71.635 75.259

61 Scott Mcgann 72.877 72.877 72.996

20 Andrew Van 72.892 73.378 72.892

24 Taylor Harmon 73.390 75.665 73.390

6 Andrew Nakas 73.451 73.455 73.451

52 Bobby Ibarra 73.477 74.910 73.477

36 Gabriel Mulick 74.455 74.455 74.487

7 Duban Guerrero 74.464 74.464 85.264

57 Lucas Maclean 74.933 DNF 74.933

48 Robert Lahren 75.100 76.007 75.100

21 Jeff Syc 75.200 76.155 75.200

27 Jimmy Ensign 75.402 89.863 75.402

63 Daniel Spiwak 75.971 75.971 —

34 Connor Oquinn 77.454 79.022 77.454

54 James Jagger 77.572 77.572 79.186

45 Miles Hodge 80.832 80.832 DNF

53 Ryan Green 97.066 97.066 109.249



Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2

29 Kirby Grubaugh — DNF DNF

40 - 49

Male

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
59 Carsten Bahnson 1st 64.516 65.224 64.516

50 Cody Maccready 2nd 71.446 72.435 71.446

11 Jon Farnam 3rd 72.875 78.449 72.875

14 Daniel Boteler 75.660 77.961 75.660

1 David Lackey 76.422 76.512 76.422

69 Robert Macdonald 77.020 78.882 77.020

62 Ted Hanawalt 77.458 77.458 79.996

2 Tino Woodburn 78.052 78.052 78.122

50 and Over

Male

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
42 Troy Kindred 1st 77.102 77.219 77.102


